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Date Event 
Summer 1 

Tuesday 22.04.25 Back to school 
Monday 28.04.25 Year 5 Keep Learning workshop 
Wednesday 30.04.25  Swimming starts for Year 4 and Year 5 ( Year 6 after SATs) 
Thursday 01.05.25 KS2 visit from the world faith of Humanism 
Monday 05.05.25 Bank Holiday 
Monday 12.05.25 SATS week begins for year 6 
Tuesday 13.05.25 Cober Hill meeting for parents 3:30pm 
Friday 16.05.25 Class photographs 
Monday 19.05.25 Year 3&4 Keep Learning workshop 
Monday 19.05.25 Year 5&6 Growing up talk with the school nurse 
Wednesday 21.05.25 Year 5&6 Food and Farming Day at Driffield Agricultural Show 
Thursday 22.05.25 Year 5&6 Browlea Triathlon at Hymers College 
Thursday 22.05.25 Year 4 residential trip to Cober Hill 
Friday 23.05.24 Year 4 return from residential trip and break up for half term 

Summer 2 
Monday 02.06.25 Back to school  
Thursday 05.06.25 Year 6 meetings at Headlands School 4-7pm 
Monday 09.06.25 Year 4 Multiplication check begins 
Monday 09.06.25 Year 1 Phonics screening begins 
Tuesday 10.06.25 Year 5 Sports festival at Headlands School 
Tuesday 10.06.25 Year 6 Transition event - staff from Headlands to visit in school. 
Tuesday 10.06.25 Parent Workshop ‘Behaviour for Communication’ 1:15pm 
Monday 16.06.25 Year 3&4 Be Active workshop 
Tuesday 24.06.25 KS1 visit to the RSPB Bempton 
Thursday 03.07.25 Year 6 Transition day at Headlands  & ‘Move Up’ morning in school 
Friday 04.07.25 Year 6 Transition day at Headlands & ‘Move Up’ morning in school 
Friday 05.07.24 Year 4&5 Enrichment visit to Bridlington Football Club 10am-2:30pm 
Monday 07.07.24 Year5&6 Be Active workshop  
Monday 07.07.25 KS1 trip to the beach 
Tuesday 08.07.25 Years 3,4&5 to Big Sing at Bridlington Spa 
Thursday 10.7.25 Sports day KS2 10am  KS1 1:30pm 
Friday 11.07.25 KS2 trip to the beach 
Tuesday 15.07.25 Year 5&6 End of year performance  6pm 
Wednesday 16.07.25 Year 5&6 End of year performance 1:45pm 
Friday 18.7.25 Church service 1:30pm and break up for summer 


